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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 WÄFFLER Malin 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.70 112.850 2.70 410.850 3.50 99.650 3.60 111.400 13.50 44.750 G

2 DÉGLON Daphné 2006 Montreux VD 3.50 212.450 2.70 710.000 2.90 510.200 2.90 411.050 12.00 43.700 S

3 MUÑOZ Sara 2006 FSG Lancy GE 3.70 312.350 3.10 710.000 3.80 310.300 3.50 411.050 14.10 43.700 B

4 SINGH Prabh 2007 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.50 612.050 3.00 211.200 3.30 109.500 3.10 1010.700 12.90 43.450 *

5 GIAUQUE Julie 2007 FSG Lancy GE 3.70 412.200 2.40 311.000 3.70 109.500 3.20 1010.700 13.00 43.400 *

6 PACHE Orianne 2006 GASF FR 3.70 712.000 3.10 99.850 3.20 210.400 3.10 211.150 13.10 43.400 *

7 RUTISHAUSER Jorina 2006 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 3.50 1011.750 3.00 99.850 3.10 110.500 3.00 1510.350 12.60 42.450 *

8 GABI Ria 2007 Gym Serrières NE 3.50 1311.600 2.90 119.750 2.90 89.800 3.00 811.000 12.30 42.150 *

9 STREBEL Jasmin 2007 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.50 1411.500 2.90 168.800 2.70 610.150 2.90 910.900 12.00 41.350

10 SOMMER Milla 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.00 1910.950 2.90 148.950 3.10 410.250 3.40 311.100 11.40 41.250

11 HAASE Lea 2006 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.50 2110.850 2.70 510.400 2.30 168.750 2.90 411.050 11.40 41.050

12 DE RUSSI Lara 2006 Kutu Regio Basel BL 2.40 1611.250 2.90 139.200 3.00 109.500 3.30 411.050 11.60 41.000

13 NEMETH Anna 2008 TV Bülach ZH 3.00 1811.000 2.60 610.150 3.00 139.450 3.10 1710.300 11.70 40.900

14 SCHORI Anna 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 3.70 1111.700 3.10 111.450 3.20 227.000 2.90 1410.550 12.90 40.700

15 RAU Alessia 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.70 811.950 2.00 188.700 3.20 79.900 3.20 229.650 12.10 40.200

16 HUBER Lea 2007 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.50 1910.950 2.50 129.550 2.80 149.400 2.80 1810.000 11.60 39.900

17 HINDERLING Jana 2007 TV Bülach ZH 3.00 1211.650 2.60 158.850 2.50 178.650 3.00 1510.350 11.10 39.500

18 FÄSSLER Eline 2007 TZ Fürstenland / STV Oberbüren SG 3.00 1511.450 2.00 188.700 2.40 159.000 3.00 199.950 10.40 39.100

19 ANDERES Chiara 2006 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 2.00 1711.200 2.80 178.750 2.20 188.150 3.10 1010.700 10.10 38.800

20 SCHNORF Lucie 2007 GASF FR 3.70 412.200 2.70 228.250 2.00 246.100 2.90 1010.700 11.30 37.250

21 MOOR Lina 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.50 911.900 2.00 218.450 2.80 217.850 3.10 238.850 11.40 37.050

22 NIDEGGER Jeanne 2006 Fribourg-Freiburgia FR 2.00 2310.650 2.00 238.200 2.60 198.050 2.10 219.700 8.70 36.600

23 WOLFISBERG Ladina 2008 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 2.00 2410.000 2.00 208.500 3.00 207.950 3.00 248.000 10.00 34.450

24 MASCIA Ilaria 2009 FSG Morges VD 2.80 2110.850 1.40 246.500 2.30 236.750 2.70 209.850 9.20 33.950
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen
Sporthalle in Obersiggenthal

12. / 13. Juni 2021

PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Total

1 GE 224.550 221.000 119.800 321.750 87.100 G

MUÑOZ Sara 2006 FSG Lancy GE 3.70 12.350 3.10 10.000 3.80 10.300 3.50 11.050 14.10 43.700

GIAUQUE Julie 2007 FSG Lancy GE 3.70 12.200 2.40 11.000 3.70 9.500 3.20 10.700 13.00 43.400

WOLFISBERG Ladina 2008 Chêne Gymnastique Genève GE 2.00 10.000 2.00 8.500 3.00 7.950 3.00 8.000 10.00 34.450

2 AG 622.650 121.850 319.000 122.150 85.650 S

SOMMER Milla 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.00 10.950 2.90 8.950 3.10 10.250 3.40 11.100 11.40 41.250

HAASE Lea 2006 Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.50 10.850 2.70 10.400 2.30 8.750 2.90 11.050 11.40 41.050

SCHORI Anna 2008 TV Lenzburg AG 3.70 11.700 3.10 11.450 3.20 7.000 2.90 10.550 12.90 40.700

3 BE 124.800 319.550 219.550 421.050 84.950 B

WÄFFLER Malin 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.70 12.850 2.70 10.850 3.50 9.650 3.60 11.400 13.50 44.750

RAU Alessia 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.70 11.950 2.00 8.700 3.20 9.900 3.20 9.650 12.10 40.200

MOOR Lina 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.50 11.900 2.00 8.450 2.80 7.850 3.10 8.850 11.40 37.050

4 FR 324.200 718.100 518.450 221.850 82.600

PACHE Orianne 2006 GASF FR 3.70 12.000 3.10 9.850 3.20 10.400 3.10 11.150 13.10 43.400

SCHNORF Lucie 2007 GASF FR 3.70 12.200 2.70 8.250 2.00 6.100 2.90 10.700 11.30 37.250

NIDEGGER Jeanne 2006 Fribourg-Freiburgia FR 2.00 10.650 2.00 8.200 2.60 8.050 2.10 9.700 8.70 36.600

5 TG 522.950 518.600 418.650 421.050 81.250

RUTISHAUSER Jorina 2006 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 3.50 11.750 3.00 9.850 3.10 10.500 3.00 10.350 12.60 42.450

ANDERES Chiara 2006 Turnfabrik / STV Frauenfeld TG 2.00 11.200 2.80 8.750 2.20 8.150 3.10 10.700 10.10 38.800

6 ZH 622.650 419.000 718.100 720.650 80.400

NEMETH Anna 2008 TV Bülach ZH 3.00 11.000 2.60 10.150 3.00 9.450 3.10 10.300 11.70 40.900

HINDERLING Jana 2007 TV Bülach ZH 3.00 11.650 2.60 8.850 2.50 8.650 3.00 10.350 11.10 39.500

7 SG 822.400 618.250 618.400 819.950 79.000

HUBER Lea 2007 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.50 10.950 2.50 9.550 2.80 9.400 2.80 10.000 11.60 39.900

FÄSSLER Eline 2007 TZ Fürstenland / STV Oberbüren SG 3.00 11.450 2.00 8.700 2.40 9.000 3.00 9.950 10.40 39.100

8 VD 423.300 816.500 816.950 620.900 77.650

DÉGLON Daphné 2006 Montreux VD 3.50 12.450 2.70 10.000 2.90 10.200 2.90 11.050 12.00 43.700

MASCIA Ilaria 2009 FSG Morges VD 2.80 10.850 1.40 6.500 2.30 6.750 2.70 9.850 9.20 33.950
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